
REPAIR MENU

REMAKE MENU

All stated prices apply to Uniqlo items only.

DOWN REPAIR
Stitch hole 

BOTTOMS

Patch hole

Invisible hole repair

KNITWEAR
Visible darning repair

Felt patch

Bobble removal

SHIRT
Button replacement (per 1 item)

Pocket replacement 

Add hole

From £10.00

From £5.00

From £15.00

From £15.00

£4.00

£4.00

£10.00

£3.00BELT / BAG

Tape hole £3.50

From £6.00

Inseam damage- Visible repair both sides 

From £7.00Inseam damage- Visible repair one side

From £10.00

EMBROIDERY

Hand stitch From £5.00

Machine stitch From £8.00

Template / Free design From £10.00

SASHIKO

Only stitch From £10.00

Patch and stitch From £12.00

Boro patch (damaged patch) and stitch From £15.00



TAILORING MENU

*All stated prices apply to Uniqlo items only.

RESIZING/ TAILORING

TOPS
Shorten Sleeves (no cuff)

Elbow patches

SHIRTS

Shorten sleeves with cuff

Take in front/back darts

Shorten hem

JACKETS
(BLAZERS)

Shorten sleeves from cuff (no lining, no buttons)

Lengthen sleeves (no lining)

Taper sleeves (with lining)

Take in centre back

Shorten jacket hem (with lining / no vent) 

TROUSER
ALTERATIONS

Take in/let out waist (no lining)

Zip full replacement

Denim length alteration (raw edge)

Shorten trousers into shorts (stitch hem)

Repair pocket material

DRESS / SKIRTS

Shorten / lengthen hem basic (no lining and hem <1m) 

Dress lengthening 

Insert/ replace zip (short skirt)

Insert/ replace zip (long skirt)

Shorten straps (basic cut/stitch)

Taper leg

£7.00

£10.00

£15.00

£10.00

£10.00

£17.00

£10.00

£20.00

£15.00
£25.00
£25.00

£15.00

£5.00

From £12.00

£8.00

£7.00

£15.00

£10.00

£12.00

From £5.00

From £15.00



 
Customise your LifeWear with our exclusive embroidery service.
Add a personal touch to your new UNIQLO item*, with the embroidery of text
or unique icons!

EMBROIDERY CUSTOMISATION

EMBROIDERY

TEXT EMBROIDERY

TEMPLATE (SINGLE DESIGN)

CUSTOM DRAW (SINGLE DESIGN)

PORTRAIT (SINGLE DESIGN)

Small frame (6cm x 4cm)

Medium frame (10cm x 10cm)

Large frame (18cm x 13cm)

One size

Small frame (6cm x 4cm)

Medium frame (10cm x 10cm)

Large frame (18cm x 13cm)

Medium frame (10cm x 10cm)

Large frame (18cm x 13cm)

SIZE PRICE PER PIECE

£10.00

£12.00

£18.00

£20.00

From £20.00

£15.00

From £15.00

£12.00

£12.00

*Embroidery service is only available for select Uniqlo items, the following items are ineligible:
Innerwear items, polyester or nylon outerwear, caps/hats and room shoes 


