



DOWN DEDAIR	Tape hole	£3.50
DOWN REPAIR	Stitch hole	From £6.00
воттомѕ	Inseam damage- Visible repair one side	From £7.00
	Inseam damage- Visible repair both sides	From £10.00
	Patch hole	From £10.00
KNITWEAR	Invisible hole repair	From £5.00
	Visible darning repair	From £15.00
	Felt patch	From £15.00
	Bobble removal	£4.00
SHIRT	Button replacement (per 1 item)	£4.00
	Pocket replacement	£10.00
BELT / BAG	Add hole	£3.00



REMAKE MENU

	Hand stitch	From £5.00
EMBROIDERY	Machine stitch	From £8.00
	Template / Free design	From £10.00
SASHIKO	Only stitch	From £10.00
	Patch and stitch	From £12.00
	Boro patch (damaged patch) and stitch	From £15.00

All stated prices apply to Uniqlo items only.

RESIZING/TAILORING

TOPS	Shorten Sleeves (no cuff)	£7.00
1075	Elbow patches	£10.00
SHIRTS	Shorten sleeves with cuff	£15.00
	Take in front/back darts	£10.00
	Shorten hem	£10.00
	Shorten sleeves from cuff (no lining, no buttons)	£17.00
JACKETS (BLAZERS)	Lengthen sleeves (no lining)	£10.00
	Taper sleeves (with lining)	£20.00
	Take in centre back	£15.00
	Shorten jacket hem (with lining / no vent)	£25.00
TROUSER ALTERATIONS	Take in/let out waist (no lining)	£25.00
	Zip full replacement	£15.00
	Denim length alteration (raw edge)	£5.00
	Shorten trousers into shorts (stitch hem)	From £12.00
	Taper leg	From £15.00
	Repair pocket material	£8.00
	Shorten / lengthen hem basic (no lining and hem <1m)	£7.00
DRESS / SKIRTS	Dress lengthening	£15.00
	Insert/ replace zip (short skirt)	£10.00
	Insert/ replace zip (long skirt)	£12.00
	Shorten straps (basic cut/stitch)	From £5.00

^{*}All stated prices apply to Uniqlo items only.

EMBROIDERY CUSTOMISATION



Customise your LifeWear with our exclusive embroidery service. Add a personal touch to your new UNIQLO item*, with the embroidery of text or unique icons!

EMBROIDERY	SIZE	PRICE PER PIECE
TEXT EMBROIDERY	Small frame (6cm x 4cm)	£10.00
	Medium frame (10cm x 10cm)	£12.00
	Large frame (18cm x 13cm)	£18.00
TEMPLATE (SINGLE DESIGN)	One size	£12.00
CUSTOM DRAW (SINGLE DESIGN)	Small frame (6cm x 4cm)	£12.00
	Medium frame (10cm x 10cm)	From £15.00
	Large frame (18cm x 13cm)	From £20.00
PORTRAIT (SINGLE DESIGN)	Medium frame (10cm x 10cm)	£15.00
	Large frame (18cm x 13cm)	£20.00

Items cannot be returned or exchanged after embroidery processing.

^{*}Embroidery service is only available for select Uniqlo items, the following items are ineligible: Innerwear items, polyester or nylon outerwear, caps/hats and room shoes